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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.003 08137 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.002 08139 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Mixer 32.74 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schroeder 00.007 12153 0 0

Fizz 39.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Larson 00.006 12164 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nolan 00.005 12180 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.63

Harley 31.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Roseman 00.0011 16199 10 0

Melody 37.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0012 16183 8 0

RivaMni 42.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kappe 00.0013 16055 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.69

Hex 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rauch 00.0025 20211 0 0

Rayce 41.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gonchar 00.0024 20222 10 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.0028 20017 0 0

Tiki 37.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ely 00.0027 20060 0 0

Dozer 43.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0019 20213 0 0

Lacy 35.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dauer 00.0023 20237 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cardamone 10.0022 20238 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0021 20245 0 0

Tilly 50.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Freundlich 00.0020 20314 0 0

Yeager 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miele 00.0026 20207 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pactwa 10.0030 24317 0 0

Declan 41.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 00.0029 24320 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0031 24075 0 0
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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  57.32

Rufus 57.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughey 00.001 08092 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Whiskey 35.95 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schroeder 00.004 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.25

Hank 30.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0010 16005 10 0

Thrill 35.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Serafini 00.008 16277 8 0

Riley 45.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Heck 00.009 16115 5 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.16

River 33.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0018 20006 10 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Larsen 10.0016 20125 0 0

Ganesha 45.08 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Thorpe 00.0015 20131 0 0

Electra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jenkins 10.0014 20134 0 0
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Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.0017 20122 0 0
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